
General ($3,961,248)
Capital Outlay $399,088
Special Education $130,890

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $2.755

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,925,985
$763,216

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$3,689,201Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $189,107,870
Owner Occupied $8,724,746
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $33,781,809

Total $231,614,425

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

9.3
31.0%

41.5

$58,913Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

9.3

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 250.680
9-12 116.382

275.952
149.632

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 378.510 437.874

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 443

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 14

District Dropout Rate 7.8%

% Special Needs Students* 33.6%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

86.2%

43

Classroom Staff 6.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 795

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 431

Educational Funds $21,748

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 429.40

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

23

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

13.8
13.3
10.6

14.0
13.1

149

2024-2025 Profile of McLaughlin 15-2

Home County: Corson

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 11.448 12.290

601 Main St, McLaughlin, SD 57642-0880

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $14,817,876

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $76,214

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $0
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $3,614,181
PK Instruction $30,503
Adult Instruction $0

$1,012,333
$118,948

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $108,546
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $500,052

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $608,857
County $24,784

State $3,013,667
Federal $1,412,245
Total $5,059,552

$627,284
$0
$0

$131,523

$346,580
$0

$763,216
$385,557

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$758,807 $1,495,353

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$7,715

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$887,104
$1,085,868

$386,087
$17,201

$59,470
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$400,230
$13,644

$306,278
$148,721

$34,635
$160

$0
$0

$6,301

$182,425

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$219,199 $0 $0
$0 $597,830 $0

$1,015,931 $5,034 $0

Salary Property Other
$3,339,780

$108,256
$0

$705,260
$681,970
$159,840

$0
$300,813
$246,337
$121,305

$5,172
$91,755

$0
$271,338

$1,003,898
$36,128

$0
$173,472
$202,787

$36,346
$0

$116,111
$66,382
$38,617

$706
$6,858

$0
$44,499

$153,535
$0
$0

$288,133
$119,707

$14,329
$0

$539,416
$67,458

$9,057
$0
$0
$0

$151,192

$311,726
$5,066

$0
$77,040
$38,105

$5,507
$0

$64,625
$40,544

$312,559
$0
$0
$0

$46,009

$0
$0
$0

$1,776
$0
$0

$597,830
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$7,170
$192,021

$3,177
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,837
$9,934

$400,230
$658

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

McLaughlin 15-2

Other Enterprise

$3,265,927

$361,934 $464,177

$7,864,672 $1,258,632 $1,621,074Total Expenditures

$6,031,825 $1,725,805 $1,342,827 $901,181 $599,606 $615,027


